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SEDIeATI  CP-HD CP-HDS
fibres optiques L R R LR A
SR GRS 28

WSS AL

ity [ HiC 1x2 1x2

pistam N /91 0.5 m AN 1 0.5 m
AL 50/50 50/50

pAVES i Gl 50/125 pm Gl 62.5/125 pm Gl 50/125 pm
Yems >55dB > 45 dB >55dB
BISE 0,7 dB 1,0 dB
A <3,7dB <4,2dB
AEFRRE S 100 mW @ 850 nm 2W @ 420 nm
AR 532-1625 nm 400-1625 nm
AR R T -20°C to +70°C -20°C to +70°C
AR ST -40°C to +85°C -40°C to +85°C
LS g Z: [ 3E BT H DOCLC Z[#DOCLC
HhFeZ Z: [ L EE A R IE PR DOCLP 2] DOCLP

3 HIHIRERS R F X FEE ety i, (] 850 nm BN LED Wit JiPERr, WRIFEF HTMAERE O flEs..) , BLEITFERARAZE .

iR E

" » ! \ 3 (EN
EAGRRCE T, M 1 Bl O 2 B9RE A N
/NT 6.5 dB, fEuGH 3 AbkA4 g, WRA —y —
ARV B, WIATREMRT 6 dBo  Ha A -
HFRIE RN '
, WA 20 g
oY/
ey RN
PR SEEFHT RN
GI50 : GI 50/125/250 TEIE ARG DOCLC
GI62 : Gl 62.5/125/250 AP I AD
cP | - - - 50 - 12 - - 0 -
. o <7 BT
Va2 v R Sz R I
HD A EDOCLP christy.wang@sinoptix.fr
HDS A ARSNFERAD 18616772132(fi {5 [F*5)

5 : CP-HD-GI50-50-12-44C-0-FCA
(TR CET R G4, F0 0 1 353 50 KT GI 507125 YE2T, HEH N 50%, £ 90x16x8 mmAhtH, Hif 2.3 mm
K inox $FEFIT FC/APC iEFEeR)

VERIFRATIFF SRk LR A 3000, BT TR B8 Bl I B O (R
DTSCPHD 2020 4F 10 H Page 2/2



